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Rural Works Department 

MMGSY 

(WB) 

AIlotment 

Requisition 

Format 

Name 
of 

Division: 

Saharsa 

Current 

Value of 

Total 

Expenditure 

Allotment 

Agreement Amount (in 

Administrative 

Lac) 

Measureme 

Demand 
(In 

Remnarks 

Received (in 

Sanction 

Name of Road 

as per MIS 

Year 

SI. 

Name of Contractor 

Lac) 

nt (in Lac) 

Maintananc 

Lac) 

No 

(in Lac) 

Amount (In Lac) 

Length 

Main Work 

(In Km) 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

12.40503 

0 

138.01798 

133.14 

1.51 

Koshi 

Bandh 

to 

Baghaur 

Mahadalit 

Package 

tola 

M/s Krishna Construction 

3 18-19MMGSY-WB-18 

Saharsa/02 

36.91124 

137.96498 174.87622 

137.96498 

33.97799 

379.09355 

372.58 

4.06 

Koshi Nadi to 
WB-18-Saharsa/02 

4 

36.91124 

1595.12618| 1587.52462 

Executie Ergineer 

Saharsa lpivision, 

Raksa via 

Chorniya 

Package MMGSY 



SI 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Name of 
Scheme 

MMGSY 

World Bank 

Total 

ii 

V 

(See Government of India's pecision (I) below Rule- 150) 
Form of Utilazation 

Certificate up to May 2023 
Mukhya Mantri Gram 

Sampark Yojna World Bank 

Sanction No. & 
Date with Amount 

(in lacs) 

ii 

24/06.02.20 

68/28.04.20 

4/06.01.21 

79/05.06.21 

151/21.09.21 

Kinds of Checks exercised : 

23/01.03.23 

37/23.03.23 

Form GFR 19-A 

Amount 

Received 

(in lacs) 

198.590 

50.365 

125.11632 

240/22.02.22 95.39105 

241/14.03.22 335.76731 

325/20.07.22 202.68937 

348/13.09.22 37.24580 

399/23.12.22 43.8191 

87.82154 

Physical Progress achieved : 

58.52365 

Certifed and verified myself that the conditions on which the grands in aid was sanctioned have been duly 

fulfilled /are being fulfilled and that | have exercised the following checks to see that the money was 

actually utilized for the purpose for which 

Certified that out of Rs 1595.126 lacs of grants in aid 

sanctioned during the Years 2022-23 upto 23.03.23 in 

favour ot Executive Engineer, RWD Works Division Saharsa 

215.70831 under this Department, a sum of Rs.1587.524lacs has been 

144.08825 

1595.12618 

Particulars 

utilized for the purpose of MMGSY WB Scheme as given in 

the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balace 

of Rs. 7.601 lac remaining utilized at the end of the poriod 

under report. 

Works have been supervised by ExeCutive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer. 

Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer. 

Construction material have been tested. 

Measurments have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant 

Engineer/Executive Engineer. 

All other codal formalities have been observed. 

Construction of Road works. 
Construction of CD works 

Executive Engineer 

D or7s Djvi_ion 
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