पत्रांक ...... 80 में प्रमंडल, सहरसा। प्रेषक,

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, सहरसा।

सेवा में.

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी सह सचिव, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, विश्वेश्वरैया भवन, बेली रोड, पटना।

सहरसा दिनांक 26-05-23

विषय :

शीर्ष MMGSY (W.B) योजना अंतर्गत पथ में आवंटन उपलब्ध कराने के संबंध में।

महाशय,

उपरोक्त विषय से संबंधित शीर्ष मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम संपर्क (WB) योजना अंतर्गत पथों में कृत कार्य के भुगतान हेतु विहित प्रपत्र में अधियाचना तैयार कर आवश्यक कार्रवाई हेतु समर्पित की जाती है। कार्य मानक विशिष्टियों के अनुरूप तथा संतोषप्रद है।

अतः आवंटन उपलब्ध कराने की कृपा की जाय। अनु. – यथोक्त।

विश्वासभाजन

कार्यपालक अभियंता,

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल,

Rural Works Department MMGSY (WB) Allotment Requisition Format

Name of Division: Saharsa

SI.	Year	Name of Road	Name of	Admin San	Administrative Sanction	Agreement	Agreement Amount (in Lac)	Allotment E.	Total Expenditure		Value of Current	Domocke
S N			Contractor	Length (In Km)	Amount (In Lac)	Main Work	Maintananc	Lac)	as per MIS (in Lac)		Lac)	Veillains
П	2	3	4	5	9	7	8	6	10	11	12	13
3	18-19	Koshi Bandh to Baghaur Mahadalit tola Package MMGSY-WB-18- Saharsa/02	M/s Krishna	1.51	133.14	138,01798 12.40503	12.40503	0	0			/
4		Koshi Nadi to Raksa via Construction Chorniya Package MMGSY- WB-18- Saharsa/02	Construction	4.06	372.58	379,09355	372.58 379. <b>0935</b> 5 33.97799 137.96498 137.96498 174.87622 36.91124	137.96498	137.96498	174.87622	36.91124	
						1		1595.12618 1587.52462	1587.52462		36.91124	
							•			1		

Executive Engineer

BWD Works Division, Saharsa

## Form GFR 19- A

(See Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule - 150) Form of Utilazation Certificate up to May 2023 Sampark Yojna World Bank

		Mukhva	Mantri Gram	Sampark Yojna World Bank
SI.	Name of Scheme	Sanction No. & Date with Amount (in lacs)	Amount Received (in lacs)	Particulars
1		24/06.02.20	198.590	
2	-	68/28.04.20	50.365	
3		4/06.01.21	125.11632	
4		79/05.06.21	87.82154	
5		151/21.09.21	58.52365	
6		240/22.02.22	95.39105	
7	-	241/14.03.22	335.76731	
8	-	325/20.07.22	202.68937	
9	-	348/13.09.22	37.24580	Certified that out of Rs 1595.126 lacs of grants in aid
10	-	399/23.12.22	43.8191	sanctioned during the Years 2022-23 upto 23.03.23 in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD Works Division Saharsa
11	MMGSY	23/01.03.23	215.70831	and this Donathannt a sum of RS 150/, 324 acs has been
12	World Bank	37/23.03.23	144.08825	utilized for the purpose of MMGSY WB Scheme as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balace
13				of Rs. 7.601 lac remaining utilized at the end of the poriod
14				under report.
15				
16		CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE		
17				The state of the s
18		The state state of the		
19				
20				
				1

1595.12618 Certifed and verified myself that the conditions on which the grands in aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled / are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which

## Kinds of Checks exercised :-

21 22

- Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer. i
- Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer. ii
- Construction material have been tested. iii
  - Measurments have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant
- iv Engineer/Executive Engineer.
- All other codal formalities have been observed.

## Physical Progress achieved :-

- Construction of Road works.
- Construction of CD works ii